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Grants

Refinements: "Project Based Learning - Narberth, PA (recipient), Project Based Learning Inc - Narberth, PA (recipient), Project Based
Learning Inc - Philadelphia, PA (recipient)"

Grantmaker

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

The
Philadelphia
Foundation

Recipient

Project Based Learning Inc

Project Based Learning Inc

Project Based Learning Inc

Project Based Learning Inc

Project Based Learning

Project Based Learning Inc

Project Based Learning Inc

Project Based Learning

Project Based Learning

Project Based Learning

Project Based Learning

Recipient City

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Narberth

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Narberth

Narberth

Narberth

Narberth
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Recipient State

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Recipient
Country

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

Year

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2012

Grant

Amount

$50,000

$5,000

$4,392

$50,000

$10,000

$4,311

$2,500

$50,000

$4,122

$3,779

$8,409
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