

Grants

Refinements: "Project Based Learning - Narberth, PA (recipient), Project Based Learning Inc - Narberth, PA (recipient), Project Based Learning Inc - Philadelphia, PA (recipient)"

Grantmaker	Recipient	Recipient City	Recipient State	Recipient Country	Year	Grant Amount
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning Inc	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	United States	2017	\$50,000
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning Inc	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	United States	2017	\$5,000
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning Inc	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	United States	2017	\$4,392
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning Inc	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	United States	2016	\$50,000
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning	Narberth	Pennsylvania	United States	2016	\$10,000
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning Inc	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	United States	2016	\$4,311
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning Inc	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	United States	2016	\$2,500
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning	Narberth	Pennsylvania	United States	2015	\$50,000
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning	Narberth	Pennsylvania	United States	2015	\$4,122
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning	Narberth	Pennsylvania	United States	2014	\$3,779
The Philadelphia Foundation	Project Based Learning	Narberth	Pennsylvania	United States	2012	\$8,409